
TC          Location Road SS Time 1st Service 

SS dist. dist. Allowed Car Due Time

11.44 00:25 19:05

00:10 19:30

10.33 00:22 20:02

START TCA Sunday Parc Ferme Out 08:15

(15.50) (0.00)

TC B Service A IN 15.5 00:22 08:37

(47.10) (40.00) 20 min

TC C Service A OUT 00:20 08:57

SS1 A 10.1 00:16 09:13

SS1 S Attymon 2 0.3 00:03 09:16

SS1 F 10.8 00:14 09:30

SS2 A 5.5 00:12 09:42

SS2 S Ballyfa 1 0.5 00:03 09:45

SS2 F 15.5 00:20 10:05

SS3 A 15.8 00:22 10:27

SS3 S Colmanstown 1 0.8 00:03 10:30

SS3 F 13.7 00:17 10:47

TC D Service B IN 14.1 00:22 11:09

(47.10) (40.00) 35 min

TC E Service B OUT 00:35 11:44

SS4 A 10.1 00:16 12:00

SS4 S Attymon 2 0.3 00:03 12:03

SS4 F 10.8 00:14 12:17

SS5 A 5.5 00:12 12:29

SS5 S Ballyfa 2 0.5 00:03 12:32

SS5 F 15.5 00:20 12:52

SS6 A 15.8 00:22 13:14

SS6 S Colmanstown 2 0.8 00:03 13:17

SS6 F 13.7 00:17 13:34

TC F Service C IN 14.1 00:22 13:56

(55.30) (40.00) 35 min

TC G Service C OUT 00:35 14:31

SS7 A 10.1 00:16 14:47

SS7 S Attymon 3 0.3 00:03 14:50

SS7 F 10.8 00:14 15:04

SS8 A 5.5 00:12 15:16

SS8 S Ballyfa 3 0.5 00:03 15:19

SS8 F 15.5 00:20 15:39

SS9 A 15.8 00:22 16:01

SS9 S Colmanstown 3 0.8 00:03 16:04

SS9 F 13.7 00:17 16:21

TC H Final Control Parc Ferme 22.3 00:39 17:00

165.0 120

Totals road stage

Service C - Athenry Mart

Galway International 2019

Start to Service A (Athenry Mart)

Service B - Athenry Mart

Service A - Athenry Mart

Parc Ferme OUT Oranmore

Saturday Ceremonial Start Eyre Sq

Overnight Parc Ferme IN Oranmore


